
チャレンジクラブグランプリ フリー走行 １回目 2024 / 1 / 6   :     

結果表

1 112 5 1 けいすけちゃん GTR/R35 R-NAN 2'12.010 3 / 4 267.805
2 109 5 2 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙGTR 35GTR/R35GTR R-HOO 2'12.300 3 / 6 0.290 0.290 276.226
3 114 5 3 赤龍 R35GTR/CBA-R35 R-NAN 2'13.073 3 / 5 1.063 0.773 243.324
4 108 5 4 SSK80 ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ/JZA80 S-YH 2'14.348 3 / 4 2.338 1.275 266.182
5 66 4 1 ELPA朝日電器991.2GT3 991.2GT3/991 R-NAN 2'14.452 3 / 9 2.442 0.104 247.437
6 101 5 5 杉森拓也 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ/s15 S-YH 2'14.480 3 / 7 2.470 0.028 237.405
7 111 5 6 ﾀｲﾁ GT-R/DBA-R35 R-NAN 2'15.276 6 / 7 3.266 0.796 245.363
8 93 4 2 松野克浩 992GT3RS R-MI 2'17.084 5 / 7 5.074 1.808 241.319
9 67 4 3 坂野 正巳 RX-7/FD3S R-YH 2'17.533 9 / 10 5.523 0.449 238.696
10 70 4 4 三浦茂人 ﾜｰｷｰﾒｲﾄ☆S15/S15 R-YH 2'17.694 7 / 8 5.684 0.161 228.156
11 103 5 7 Blue-river  with Studie BMW M4/3BA-52AZ30 S-YH 2'18.240 3 / 5 6.230 0.546 232.381
12 119 5 8 天龍eijiのおﾎﾓ達つよぽん?? ﾜｰｷｰﾒｲﾄｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R/BNR32 S-YH 2'18.392 6 / 7 6.382 0.152 256.093
13 80 4 5 奥村雅弥 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ/CBA-Z33 R-YH 2'18.478 6 / 7 6.468 0.086 220.704
14 104 5 9 ken1 RX-7/fd3s S-YH 2'19.217 3 / 6 7.207 0.739 224.655
15 64 4 6 ﾔﾏｼﾀﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911GT3/992 R-NAN 2'19.405 6 / 7 7.395 0.188 243.324
16 105 5 10 ｸﾞﾘｭｯｸﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ m4 BMW M4/f82 m4 S-YH 2'19.430 3 / 8 7.420 0.025 237.405
17 118 5 11 竹村 英郎 R35GTR/CBA-R35 S-HOO 2'19.780 3 / 9 7.770 0.350 260.653
18 110 5 12 ｳｴｽﾄ R35 GT-R/R35 R-BS 2'19.950 3 / 5 7.940 0.170 250.971
19 107 5 13 QQGTR ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR/BNR32 S-YH 2'20.247 4 / 5 8.237 0.297 244.000
20 92 4 7 911GT3RS ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ 911/991MA175 R-MI 2'20.261 4 / 5 8.251 0.014 244.000
21 81 4 8 ﾗﾝﾀﾎﾞMR TeamX ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX/cz4a R-YH 2'20.373 6 / 7 8.363 0.112 227.565
22 44 3 1 岩瀬 亮平 S2000/GH-AP1 R-YH 2'21.027 3 / 4 9.017 0.654 203.805
23 42 3 2 ﾃﾞﾝちゃん ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ/NA6CE S-YH 2'21.410 4 / 6 9.400 0.383 224.082
24 85 4 9 SABA GT4 981 ｹｲﾏﾝGT4/ABA981DBX R-YH､NAN 2'21.562 4 / 7 9.552 0.152 225.810
25 100 5 14 nino BMW E92 M3/WD40 S-YH 2'21.979 3 / 8 9.969 0.417 218.507
26 39 3 3 ほのほの｡GRﾔﾘｽ GRﾔﾘｽ/GXPA16 R-BS 2'22.564 4 / 6 10.554 0.585 217.426
27 106 5 15 ぐりゅっく ひまわり号 bmw e36/apjpm S-YH 2'22.938 5 / 10 10.928 0.374 210.647
28 115 5 16 真島の23 GTR/GTR R-NAN 2'23.125 6 / 7 11.115 0.187 241.983
29 60 3 4 北村琢磨 RG-O IDI ｴﾅﾍﾟﾀﾙS2000/AP2 R-YH 2'23.943 7 / 8 11.933 0.818 200.548
30 90 4 10 坂本 奏介 981 Cayman GT4/ABA-981DBX R-YH 2'23.958 5 / 8 11.948 0.015 225.231
31 83 4 11 ふうらい RX7/fd3s R-YH 2'24.376 6 / 9 12.366 0.418 219.600
32 47 3 5 ﾄﾞﾗﾐ号 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗ/LA-DC5 R-YH 2'24.423 5 / 6 12.413 0.047 206.682
33 117 5 17 天龍ｶﾞｽ欠ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ993 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ993/993 S-YH 2'24.723 3 / 7 12.713 0.300 211.663
34 58 3 6 金原 航希 S2000/AP1 R-YH 2'25.119 3 / 6 13.109 0.396 198.733
35 86 4 12 新田 実 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ/CBA-Z33 R-BS 2'25.328 4 / 10 13.318 0.209 216.355
36 88 4 13 和田晃拡 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝ8MR/CT9A R-YH 2'25.440 5 / 8 13.430 0.112 221.818
37 97 4 14 ozaozam4 BMW M4/CBA-3C30 R-NAN 2'26.524 3 / 8 14.514 1.084 239.346
38 69 4 15 H.Ishihara ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞｼｭｰｼｮﾝX/CZ4A R-BS 2'26.814 3 / 8 14.804 0.290 209.642
39 65 4 16 HTRD あっくん HTRD Demo.01 CL1/CL1 S-YH 2'28.386 5 / 8 16.376 1.572 188.498
40 46 3 7 桜井秀久 ｹｲﾏﾝ/987 R-BS 2'29.026 3 / 6 17.016 0.640 215.823
41 38 3 8 Cha. GRﾔﾘｽ ﾌｧｰｽﾄｴﾃﾞｨｼｮﾝ RZﾊｲﾊﾟﾌｫｰﾏﾝｽ/4BA-GXPA16 R-ｼﾊﾞ 2'29.318 6 / 7 17.308 0.292 204.279
42 59 3 9 丸山博二 ｱﾙﾋﾟｰﾇA110/7BA-DFM5P R-MI 2'29.532 5 / 9 17.522 0.214 219.052
43 55 3 10 Bruno Takeo zn6 86/DBA-ZN6 R-BS 2'29.744 5 / 6 17.734 0.212 203.333
44 116 5 18 通勤改速R GTR/R35 R-BS 2'29.929 4 / 7 17.919 0.185 244.000
45 68 4 17 ﾑｰﾐﾝZ C6ｺﾙﾍﾞｯﾄZ06/X245A R-YH 2'29.981 7 / 9 17.971 0.052 225.810
46 34 3 11 ｵｰﾔﾏ 86/DBA-ZN6 R-NAN 2'30.041 4 / 5 18.031 0.060 188.903
47 35 3 12 伊藤俊基 86/DBA-ZN6 R-YH 2'30.116 4 / 6 18.106 0.075 185.316
48 4 1 1 白銀 MINI cooper S/R56 R-BS 2'30.323 6 / 9 18.313 0.207 196.071
49 50 3 13 井上貴仁 RX8/SE3P R-YH 2'30.728 4 / 8 18.718 0.405 188.094
50 52 3 14 ﾅﾙｴｲﾄ@LEG LEGｷﾗ星RX-8ﾅﾙちゃん号/ABA-SE3P R-YH 2'30.834 5 / 6 18.824 0.106 190.542
51 94 4 18 ﾊｼﾓ ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR/DBA-FK8 R-YH 2'30.946 7 / 8 18.936 0.112 215.823
52 61 3 15 辻本 稔 GRﾔﾘｽ/GXPA16 R-TY 2'31.175 4 / 5 19.165 0.229 208.152
53 31 3 16 合谷 征勝 ﾄﾖﾀ86/DNA-ZN6 R-NAN 2'31.252 3 / 6 19.242 0.077 189.310
54 56 3 17 長尾 諒 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟRﾕｰﾛ/ABA-FN2 R-YH 2'31.748 4 / 9 19.738 0.496 193.055
55 51 3 18 坂本光昭 BRZ/ZC-6 R-YH 2'32.201 9 / 10 20.191 0.453 201.007
56 63 4 19 石山将希 WRX STI/VAB R-ｼﾊﾞ 2'32.611 3 / 6 20.601 0.410 204.755
57 17 2 1 平野智也 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ/eg6 R-YH 2'32.612 8 / 9 20.602 0.001 201.007
58 45 3 19 南部和哉 S2000/AP2 R-NAN 2'32.827 4 / 6 20.817 0.215 195.200
59 33 3 20 丹羽正志 ﾄﾖﾀ86GT/ZN6 R-BS 2'33.861 4 / 6 21.851 1.034 193.480
60 5 1 2 西村竜弥 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/ZC33S R-YH 2'34.425 8 / 10 22.415 0.564 196.510
61 82 4 20 濱野隆一 S204/GH-GDB-F R-YH 2'34.586 8 / 9 22.576 0.161 211.154
62 41 3 21 米川 伊織 BRZ/DBA-ZC6 R-BS 2'34.782 4 / 5 22.772 0.196 183.382
63 40 3 22 たつ GR86/3BA-ZN8 R-NAN 2'35.715 5 / 6 23.705 0.933 197.838
64 84 4 21 瀧内義治 ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝⅩ/CZ4A R-YH 2'36.280 8 / 10 24.270 0.565 209.642
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65 91 4 22 Azuma､Corp.619 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911GT3RS/991MA175 R-MI 2'37.267 9 / 10 25.257 0.987 232.381
66 32 3 23 ｼﾓｦ ｱｷﾋﾛ ﾄﾖﾀ86/DBA-ZN86 R-BS 2'37.472 4 / 6 25.462 0.205 189.719
67 11 1 3 まいｽﾋﾟ ﾌｨｯﾄ/gk5 R-YH 2'37.664 8 / 9 25.654 0.192
68 20 2 2 R1967 ﾙﾉｰｸﾘｵ3RS/RF4C R-NAN 2'37.703 7 / 8 25.693 0.039 184.151
69 36 3 24 RYU 86/zn6 R-BS 2'37.945 5 / 6 25.935 0.242 183.766
70 12 1 4 大西 達也 MINI JCWGP2/ABA-JCWGP R-DL 2'38.579 8 / 9 26.569 0.634 194.767
71 89 4 23 ﾃﾙﾄ ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR/FK8 R-YH 2'38.652 5 / 10 26.642 0.073 180.741
72 7 1 5 すかる R56 MINI/MFJCW R-HAN 2'39.417 5 / 7 27.407 0.765 191.373
73 18 2 3 HATTORI ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ na8c/na8c R-DL 2'39.794 4 / 9 27.784 0.377 176.032
74 16 2 4 ﾙﾌﾞﾛｽ･ﾚｯﾄﾞﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ106 ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ106S16/S2S S-YH 2'40.177 4 / 7 28.167 0.383 187.292
75 48 3 25 Hidekazu RX-8/SE3P R-NAN 2'40.246 5 / 6 28.236 0.069 185.316
76 14 2 5 ふつうのﾌｨｯﾄ ﾌｨｯﾄRS/GK5 S-DL 2'40.646 5 / 8 28.636 0.400 175.329
77 54 3 26 ken1@elise ｴﾘｰｾﾞS3/1117 R-ｼﾊﾞ 2'41.041 7 / 9 29.031 0.395 192.632
78 95 4 24 前田直志 ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR/FK8 R-ｼﾊﾞ 2'41.658 9 / 10 29.648 0.617 182.241
79 2 1 6 BS制動屋ｽｲﾌﾄ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/4BA-ZC33S R-BS 2'42.053 7 / 9 30.043 0.395 185.316
80 22 2 6 高橋 哲 ﾙﾉｰ ｸﾘｵ3RS/RF4C R-NAN 2'42.530 6 / 7 30.520 0.477 180.370
81 19 2 7 Take RF4C ﾙﾉｰﾙｰﾃｼｱ3RS/ABA-RF4C R-BS 2'42.776 8 / 9 30.766 0.246 177.814
82 37 3 27 haruki 86/DBA-ZN6 R-ｼﾊﾞ 2'42.800 4 / 5 30.790 0.024 177.097
83 21 2 8 生川 寛明 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ/GF-NB8C R-NAN 2'43.036 7 / 8 31.026 0.236 172.235
84 23 2 9 海江田 浩一 SSS ｼﾋﾞｯｸ/E-EG6 R-DL 2'44.437 6 / 7 32.427 1.401 183.382
85 13 1 7 A.YAMAMOTO ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ/ZC33S R-BS 2'45.369 7 / 8 33.359 0.932 186.894
86 10 1 8 KENTASO ﾙﾎﾟgti/GTI R-BS 2'45.950 6 / 8 33.940 0.581 175.329
87 57 3 28 黒島由郎 ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR/ABA-DC5 R-BS 2'50.969 5 / 6 38.959 5.019 179.265
88 1 1 9 ﾏｰﾁﾆｽﾓ ﾏｰﾁﾆｽﾓ/DBA-K13改 R-BS 2'57.603 7 / 8 45.593 6.634 160.292
89 15 2 10 石田光人 CRｰZ/DAAｰZF2 S-MI 2'57.936 3 / 9 45.926 0.333 162.366
90 8 1 10 ishimoto CR-Z/ZF1 R-BS 2'58.493 6 / 9 46.483 0.557 177.814
91 43 3 29 4ﾄﾞｱのｲﾝﾃR ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR19/DB8 R-YH 3'01.289 4 / 5 49.279 2.796 173.254
92 49 3 30 ﾏﾙﾀ ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗﾀｲﾌﾟR/DC5 R-BS 3'02.321 3 / 5 50.311 1.032 184.926
93 3 1 11 濱野宏行 ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500/ABA312141 R-BS 3'02.999 4 / 5 50.989 0.678 171.563
94 9 1 12 ﾉﾃくん ﾉｰﾄ/DBA-E12 R-MI 3'08.187 6 / 9 56.177 5.188 161.471
95 6 1 13 加藤 康夫 ﾏｰﾁ12SR/AK12 R-TY 3'09.128 6 / 6 57.118 0.941 151.448
96 30 3 31 てらぴｰ GRﾔﾘｽ RS/5BA R-DL 3'15.278 4 / 5 1'03.268 6.150 154.376
97 62 4 25 TS-AIHARA 86/ZN6 S-YH 3'41.353 2 / 3 1'29.343 26.075 171.228

53 3 岡田 喜憲 S2000/AP1 R-YH
87 4 宮本篤志 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT3RS/991-2 R-HOO
96 4 たっぺい ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ R-YH

102 5 加藤哲也 BMW92M3/E92 S-YH
113 5 田村 和則 BMW M2C/F87 S-YH

Entry :102    Start :97
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